Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LU2B32FU
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lu2b32fu
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 690 V
Current 32 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Level 240 V
Description
Jednostka bazowa nawrotna TeSys U 32A 110/220VDC